Sammanstdllning HD 2010-01-01 - 2010-12-31

Regnr

$69872/2008
$24773/2008
$20835/2008
$23882/2008
$61341/2008
$61340/2008
$17250/2009
$23887/2008
$24233/2008
$51224/2008
$56776/2008
$31674/2009
$11059/2009
SE30927/2011
$46818/2008
$43116/2006
$69871/2008
$17249/2009
$27303/2009
$50518/2008
$27309/2009
$17252/2009
$67996/2005
$27306,/2009
$30348/2006
$11057/2009
$27072/2007
$48777/2008
$33480/2008
$34822/2009
$27302/2009
$11060/2009
$30880/2009
$41165/2008
$32882/2009
$26695/2008
$55493/2007
$51555/2007
$37538/2007
$37534/2007
$11063/2009
$32021/2009
$27301/2009
$30632/2007
$56778/2008
$64308/2008
$47059/2008

Hundnamn Kon

Fairhaven In Flames
Remkilens Hedvig

Huntman's Jazz

Norrlands Guidens Gloda li
Dragonfire's Singoalla-A Power Girl
Dragonfire's Sireena-A Dance Girl
Norrlands Guidens Instinct Ii
Norrlands Guidens Gasa li
Rodkrokens Double Passion
Fairhaven Heather Nova
Discovery's Dial Nine One One
Discovery's Love Of My Heart
Lill Fjallans Greener

Imingens Li Flexi
Ljungviddens Havana-Artic
Dubliner My Way

Fairhaven Imidazole
Norrlands Guidens If Not Ii
Fjellstarsas S-Tora

East Meadows Jazz Summer
Fjellstarsas Spirit

Norrlands Guidens Isnogood Ii
Fjallrodingens Saivo
Fjellstarsas Simba

Redjacket's Granard

Lill Fjallans Purdy

Brilliant Bronze Briana O'connor
Brilliant Bronze Bad Bad Boy
Danamoor Merry-Maker
Skogrypas Freddy

Fjellstarsas Shiva

Lill Fjallans Khan

Dark Auburn's Dansa I Neon
Out Breaker E.t

Dragonfire's Take It Or Leave It
Kavat

Sunset Hill's Bahama Mama
Happy Luuke's Style In Play
Cape Red's Understand

Cape Red's Candyman

Lill Fjallans Cogswell
Skogslyrans Vilgot

Fjellstarsas Sally

Dubliner Bing Crossby
Discovery's He's Got It All
Nordfjillets Rr Tjejen
Touchwind Le Mans
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Fédelsedat.

2008-11-11
2008-01-19
2008-01-31
2007-06-11
2008-09-01
2008-09-01
2008-10-13
2007-06-11
2008-03-17
2008-06-12
2008-08-03
2009-02-06
2008-12-27
2008-10-15
2008-05-19
2006-05-20
2008-11-11
2008-10-13
2009-03-04
2008-06-11
2009-03-04
2008-10-13
2005-11-04
2009-03-04
2006-04-06
2008-12-27
2007-03-08
2008-06-09
2008-03-18
2008-05-21
2009-03-04
2008-12-27
2009-03-18
2008-05-10
2009-03-26
2008-02-27
2007-07-23
2007-07-16
2007-04-24
2007-04-24
2008-12-27
2009-04-03
2009-03-04
2007-03-15
2008-08-03
2008-09-10
2008-06-22

Undersékningsdatum

2010-01-04
2010-01-07
2010-01-14
2010-01-18
2010-01-19
2010-01-26
2010-01-27
2010-01-27
2010-02-04
2010-02-12
2010-02-15
2010-02-15
2010-02-17
2010-02-17
2010-02-18
2010-03-02
2010-03-05
2010-03-19
2010-03-19
2010-03-22
2010-03-26
2010-03-29
2010-03-31
2010-04-12
2010-04-14
2010-04-19
2010-04-19
2010-04-19
2010-04-20
2010-05-03
2010-05-17
2010-05-24
2010-05-26
2010-06-08
2010-06-08
2010-06-10
2010-06-16
2010-06-23
2010-06-28
2010-06-28
2010-06-28
2010-07-05
2010-07-08
2010-07-12
2010-07-12
2010-07-15
2010-07-27

Diagnos

HD grad A
HD grad A
HD grad A
HD grad A
HD grad A
HD grad A
HD grad A
HD grad A
HD grad A
HD grad A
HD grad A
HD grad A
HD grad A
HD grad A
HD grad A
HD grad A
HD grad A
HD grad A
HD grad A
HD grad A
HD grad A
HD grad A
HD grad A
HD grad A
HD grad A
HD grad A
HD grad A
HD grad A
HD grad A
HD grad A
HD grad A
HD grad A
HD grad A
HD grad A
HD grad A
HD grad A
HD grad A
HD grad A
HD grad A
HD grad A
HD grad A
HD grad A
HD grad A
HD grad A
HD grad A
HD grad A
HD grad A

Fader

Dubliner Simsala Bim
Lohmann's Nero
Huntman's Panter
Kleivskogen's Kayser
Dubliner Tiger Woods
Dubliner Tiger Woods
Imingens Lz Toy
Kleivskogen's Kayser
Dragonfire's Mel Gibson
Dubliner Tiger Woods
Dont-Blame-Me
Clachnahar Ami Pierrot
Gagganjunis Mattis
Ibber

Vieksa's Kjaes

Dark Auburn's Michigan
Dubliner Simsala Bim
Imingens Lz Toy
Midtkiléra's Milano Ii
Dubliner Simsala Bim
Midtkiléra's Milano Ii
Imingens Lz Toy

Ajas

Midtkilora's Milano Ii
Light My Fire v H Adelaarsvaren
Gagganjunis Mattis
Dont-Blame-Me
Dont-Blame-Me

Italswe Macho Beckham
Ljungviddens Indus
Midtkilora's Milano Ii
Gagganjunis Mattis
Applegrove Take A Look At Me Now
King-Pinsch Alberti Chianti

Clonageera Starstrider By Cataluna

Pajso

Dubliner Simsala Bim
Copper's Mean Mr Mustard
Dark Auburn's Michigan
Dark Auburn's Michigan
Gagganjunis Mattis
Remkilens Cazper
Midtkiléra's Milano li
Asoftwind Of The Golden Vale
Dont-Blame-Me

Irmiin's May Rimi

Boogard Rauhbaard

Moder

Fairhaven Evangelista
Remkilens Zickan

Huntman's Gwen

Yggdrasil Chicko-Ii

Red Tails Queen Of The Future
Red Tails Queen Of The Future
Norrlands Guidens Miss Eye li
Yggdrasil Chicko-Ii
Rodkrokens A Touch Of Taste
Fairhaven Faye Firefly
Discovery's Chocolate Princess
Brilliant Bronze Siofra Little EIf
Rimobéckens Alice

Imingenbs Sa Lollipop
Ljungviddens Shaula
Honeygardens Imitation
Fairhaven Evangelista
Norrlands Guidens Miss Eye Ii
Fjellstarsas Liv

East Meadows I'L] Follow The Sun
Fjellstarsas Liv

Norrlands Guidens Miss Eye Ii
Side By Side's Perfect Illusion
Fjellstarsas Liv

Redjacket's Fallmore
Rimobéckens Alice

Brilliant Bronze Tara Of Connemara
Brilliant Bronze Erin
Danamoor I'M Innocent
Midtkilora's Nelly

Fjellstarsas Liv

Rimobéckens Alice

Dark Auburn's Lady Bitter-Sweet
Bright Soul's Inner Circle

Dark Auburn's Port Charlotte
Thodos Strula

Sunset Hill's Autumn-Sunset
Happy Luuke's Loka

Cape Red's Oops I Did It Again
Cape Red's Oops 1 Did It Again
Rimobackens Alice

Remkilens Tepee

Fjellstarsas Liv

Dubliner Min Henrietta
Discovery's Chocolate Princess
Nordfjallets Fb Rose

Brilliant Bronze Rosaleen



S$17247/2009 Norrlands Guidens Ivan li H 2008-10-13 2010-08-03 HD grad A Imingens Lz Toy Norrlands Guidens Miss Eye li
S§58545/2007  Spice Gardens Princess Tuvstarr T 2007-08-15 2010-08-24 HD grad A Clonageera Starstrider By Cataluna Busy Lizzy's Den Dar Mary
S$43345/2009 Hemuddens Tyfoon H 2009-05-26 2010-09-09 HD grad A Rex Nordfjéllets Rg Quenelle
S$32029/2009  Copper's Pop The Bubble H 2009-03-24 2010-09-24 HD grad A Caskeys Concept At Aoibheanne  Balintyne Coppers Home N Dry
S$47516/2009 Copper's Magiska Under H 2009-06-19 2010-09-24 HD grad A Dubliner Tiger Woods Copper's Magical Bubble
S37308/2009  Riverdene Dandyman H 2009-04-23 2010-10-01 HD grad A Hot Sensation's I'M A Matchmaker Atron Riverdene Phoebe
$32031/2009 Copper's Sapbubbla T 2009-03-24 2010-10-13 HD grad A Caskeys Concept At Aoibheanne  Balintyne Coppers Home N Dry
$58996/2009  Janas Fia T 2009-08-11 2010-10-13 HD grad A Ljungviddens Pegasus Duggas B Binnie

S63044/2004  Norrlands Guidens Miss Extra li T 2004-09-19 2010-10-14 HD grad A Norrlands Guidens Bulldozer Ii Yggdrasil Chicko-Ii
S§52706/2009  Bygdefjardens Okeanid Pa Rote T 2009-07-17 2010-10-19 HD grad A Skillevollen's G-Boss Kamphogdas Tikka
S$36961/2009 Rode Baronens It Aint Me Babe T 2009-05-10 2010-10-25 HD grad A Copper's Bubblande Glad Rode Baronens Glory Days
§50126/2009  Mario H 2009-06-12 2010-11-01 HD grad A Busy Lizzy's Desperado Brilliant Bronze Honeysuckle
$19796/2004  Roda Rappets Safir H 2004-01-21 2010-11-03 HD grad A Tinnsjoen's Glider Yggdrasil Etcetera
S§57313/2009 Eel Garden's Proud Duchess T 2009-08-17 2010-11-09 HD grad A Eel Garden's Limited Edition Fairhaven Girlyicious Gemma
S60166/2007  Applegrove Looking Special H 2007-08-18 2010-11-15 HD grad A Grove Creek's Xtreme Quick Blow Fairhaven Brown Eyed Girl
S$43356/2009 Happy Luuke's Margareta T 2009-06-06 2010-11-17 HD grad A Applegrove Take A Look At Me Now Happy Luuke's Happy Heart
S57868/2009  Dubliner Golden Glitter T 2009-08-22 2010-11-23 HD grad A Dubliner Mac Mio Karmino Made Femme Fatale
S57866/2009  Dubliner Golden Piaffe T 2009-08-22 2010-11-24 HD grad A Dubliner Mac Mio Karmino Made Femme Fatale
S$45582/2008  Razzmuzz H 2008-05-20 2010-12-07 HD grad A Ostraby's Eire Nordfjallets Fb Razzia
S$45589/2008 Razzoya T 2008-05-20 2010-12-07 HD grad A Ostraby's Eire Nordfjallets Fb Razzia
S45583/2008  Razztafari H 2008-05-20 2010-12-07 HD grad A Ostraby's Eire Nordfjallets Fb Razzia
S$45584/2008 Razzka T 2008-05-20 2010-12-07 HD grad A Ostraby's Eire Nordfjallets Fb Razzia
S57310/2009  Eel Garden's Pirate Show H 2009-08-17 2010-12-07 HD grad A Eel Garden's Limited Edition Fairhaven Girlyicious Gemma
S43872/2009  RedIron's Cary Grant H 2009-06-05 2010-12-10 HD grad A Cherry Bloom's Charmige Charlie Applegrove Happy To Be Home
S64312/2008  Nordfjéllets Rr Ziba T 2008-09-10 2010-12-10 HD grad A Irmiin's May Rimi Nordfjallets Fb Rose
S$30204/2009  Vinca Thore Hidalgo Of Applegrove H 2008-09-09 2010-01-21 HD grad B Clonageera Starstrider By Cataluna  Applegrove Timespan Of Vinca Thore
S§51216/2008  Ember Barcelona T 2008-06-17 2010-01-25 HD grad B East Meadows ['Ve Got A Feeling Ember Hawks O Doves
§51205/2008  Caemgen's Climb Every Mountain T 2008-06-19 2010-01-26 HD grad B Irish Melody Piece Of Diamond Caemgen's Butterflies In Winter
S44905/2008  Dubliner Mac Feast H 2008-05-14 2010-02-01 HD grad B Jonola Dr Doolittle Honeygardens Imitation
S24227/2008  Rodkrokens Double O Seven H 2008-03-17 2010-02-04 HD grad B Dragonfire's Mel Gibson Rodkrokens A Touch Of Taste
S24229/2008  Roédkrokens De Lux H 2008-03-17 2010-02-04 HD grad B Dragonfire's Mel Gibson Rodkrokens A Touch Of Taste
S$13665/2009  Yggdrasil Kn-Arco H 2008-12-05 2010-02-10 HD grad B Kleivskogen's Kayser Yggdrasil Nova

S66724/2008 Hadseloya's Bella Donna T 2008-06-15 2010-02-17 HD grad B Heggelifjellets B-Irsko Hadseloya's Ixi

§55290/2008  Vilda T 2008-07-18 2010-03-01 HD grad B Eel Garden's Keep Moving Iceridge's A Bright Star
S$25013/2008  Kallkéllan Vile H 2008-02-27 2010-03-08 HD grad B Gagganjunis Mattis Térnafjallens Bette Midler
$25191/2009  Irish Toddy's Big Exclusivesurprise T 2009-03-05 2010-03-19 HD grad B Irish Toddy's Absolut Red Twister Cherry Bloom's Harliga Hildur
S$41917/2007 Kerrylaw's Dark Angel T 2007-05-05 2010-03-25 HD grad B Hot Sensation's Peak Performance Kerrylaw's Appleblossom
$11056/2009  Lill Fjllans Arietta T 2008-12-27 2010-03-25 HD grad B Gagganjunis Mattis Rimobéckens Alice
$49928/2008  Remkilens Siri T 2008-06-23 2010-03-30 HD grad B Lohmann's Nero Remkilens Bookie Tuk Tuk
S$11054/2009  Lill Fjallans Sabatti T 2008-12-27 2010-04-08 HD grad B Gagganjunis Mattis Rimobéckens Alice
S$11061/2009  Lill Fjallans Boss H 2008-12-27 2010-04-20 HD grad B Gagganjunis Mattis Rimobéckens Alice
S44907/2008  Dubliner Mac Flurry T 2008-05-14 2010-04-26 HD grad B Jonola Dr Doolittle Honeygardens Imitation
S$25344/2008 Red Tails Freddie Mercuri H 2008-02-20 2010-05-05 HD grad B Red Tails Xellent Qaballero Red Tails Upon A Star
S63650/2007 Highland Flowers Queen Of Roses T 2007-09-26 2010-05-06 HD grad B Sumaric Shadow Of Mr Jingles Highland Flowers Crown Princess
S37306/2009  Riverdene Drummer Boy H 2009-04-23 2010-05-11 HD grad B Hot Sensation's I'M A Matchmaker Atron Riverdene Phoebe
S32113/2008  Kerrylaw's Every Rose Has Its Thorn T 2008-03-22 2010-05-12 HD grad B Withersdale World Wide Web Teatrick Angel Eyes
S57636/2008  Honeygardens Name Of The Game T 2008-07-29 2010-06-04 HD grad B Honeygardens Lord Calando Honeygardens Greta Garbo
S33478/2008  Danamoor Marmalade T 2008-03-18 2010-06-23 HD grad B Italswe Macho Beckham Danamoor I'M Innocent
§27295/2009 Coolset Halebop H 2009-02-28 2010-07-05 HD grad B Red Tails Qosmos Super Nova Queensett's From Here To Eternity
S$49079/2008  Applegrove West Coast Swing H 2008-06-12 2010-07-21 HD grad B Asoftwind Of The Golden Vale Applegrove Sweet American Romance
S$38467/2009 Kvernsjoberget's Troy H 2009-03-10 2010-08-09 HD grad B Norrlands Guidens Bulldozer Ii Kleivskogen's Kaylie Quattro
§70223/2008  Thodos Zalsa T 2008-11-16 2010-08-09 HD grad B Lingon Uddens Besk Duggas B Rebella



$32884 /2009 "U S " Ricco H 2008-11-25 2010-08-16 HD grad B C-Ipkiss Av Kjerringholm "u S" Godis

§57862/2009  Dubliner Gold Digger H 2009-08-22 2010-08-26 HD grad B Dubliner Mac Mio Karmino Made Femme Fatale
S$40041/2008 Kerrylaw's Full Moon Fever T 2008-04-19 2010-09-02 HD grad B Dragonfire's More Than You Thought Kerrylaw's Appleblossom
S64307/2008  Nordfjallets Rr Pagen H 2008-09-10 2010-09-06 HD grad B Irmiin's May Rimi Nordfjallets Fb Rose
$36952/2009 Rode Baronens Handy Dandy H 2009-05-10 2010-10-25 HD grad B Copper's Bubblande Glad Rode Baronens Glory Days
S$36959/2009  Rode Baronens Forever Young T 2009-05-10 2010-10-25 HD grad B Copper's Bubblande Glad Rode Baronens Glory Days
S$36954 /2009 Rdde Baronens The Mighty Quinn H 2009-05-10 2010-11-04 HD grad B Copper's Bubblande Glad Rode Baronens Glory Days
S§57315/2009  Eel Garden's Proud To Be Rich T 2009-08-17 2010-11-09 HD grad B Eel Garden's Limited Edition Fairhaven Girlyicious Gemma
$36955/2009 Rode Baronens Woogie Boogie H 2009-05-10 2010-11-17 HD grad B Copper's Bubblande Glad Rode Baronens Glory Days
§58211/2009  Highland Flowers Campfire Ambers H 2009-09-04 2010-12-13 HD grad B Dubliner Mac Mio Higher And Higher Miss Beauty
S$37312/2009 Riverdene Darling Daughter T 2009-04-23 2010-12-14 HD grad B Hot Sensation's I'M A Matchmaker Atron Riverdene Phoebe
§57871/2009  Dubliner Golden Fairytale T 2009-08-22 2010-12-16 HD grad B Dubliner Mac Mio Karmino Made Femme Fatale
S§57865/2009  Dubliner Golden Opportunity T 2009-08-22 2010-12-20 HD grad B Dubliner Mac Mio Karmino Made Femme Fatale
S$58748/2008 Hadsel6ya's Wilma T 2008-06-15 2010-01-21 HD grad C Heggelifjellets B-Irsko Hadseloya's Ixi

$38322/2008  Amadeus H 2008-04-20 2010-01-26 HD grad C Boogard Rauhbaard Out Breaker Dolores
§51232/2008 Fairhaven High In The Sky H 2008-06-12 2010-01-29 HD grad C Dubliner Tiger Woods Fairhaven Faye Firefly
S24225/2008  Rodkrokens Dobee Doo H 2008-03-17 2010-01-29 HD grad C Dragonfire's Mel Gibson Rodkrokens A Touch Of Taste
S$30350/2006 Redjacket's Glenties T 2006-04-06 2010-02-04 HD grad C Light My Fire v H Adelaarsvaren  Redjacket's Fallmore
S24771/2008 Remkilens Hyacint S B T 2008-01-19 2010-02-15 HD grad C Lohmann's Nero Remkilens Zickan
S$35826/2008  Starmix Eagle After Ski H 2008-04-08 2010-03-09 HD grad C Asoftwind Of The Golden Vale Kerrylaw's After Ski At Starmix
S47068/2008  Copper's Under My Umbrella T 2008-05-25 2010-03-11 HD grad C Copper's Bubblande Glad Copper's Prinsessan P4 Arten
S§70220/2008  Thodos Zibelle T 2008-11-16 2010-03-11 HD grad C Lingon Uddens Besk Duggas B Rebella
S57640/2008  Honeygardens Never Trust A Hippy T 2008-07-29 2010-03-16 HD grad C Honeygardens Lord Calando Honeygardens Greta Garbo
$63949/2008 Happy Luuke's Limoncello Di Capri H 2008-10-01 2010-03-23 HD grad C Applegrove Boy With A Moon And Star Happy Luuke's Loka
S$49082/2008  Applegrove Westminster H 2008-06-12 2010-04-30 HD grad C Asoftwind Of The Golden Vale Applegrove Sweet American Romance
S$40038/2008 Kerrylaw's Fireflame Of The Dragon T 2008-04-19 2010-05-06 HD grad C Dragonfire's More Than You Thought Kerrylaw's Appleblossom
$12894 /2009 Hot Sensation's Money Money Money H 2008-12-14 2010-05-10 HD grad C Romarne Hudson Hot Sensation's A One
S$15604/2009  Bredsjotorpets Dressed For Success T 2009-01-24 2010-06-07 HD grad C Bredsjotorpets Alfred Irish Toddy's Absolut Magic Moment
$15609/2009 Bredsjotorpets Days Of Thunder H 2009-01-24 2010-06-07 HD grad C Bredsjotorpets Alfred Irish Toddy's Absolut Magic Moment
S63649/2007  Highland Flowers Summer Holiday H 2007-09-26 2010-06-08 HD grad C Sumaric Shadow Of Mr Jingles Highland Flowers Crown Princess
$15608/2009 Bredsjotorpets Don't Blame Me H 2009-01-24 2010-07-19 HD grad C Bredsjotorpets Alfred Irish Toddy's Absolut Magic Moment
§25190/2009  Irish Toddy's Big Surprise Edition H 2009-03-05 2010-09-01 HD grad C Irish Toddy's Absolut Red Twister Cherry Bloom's Harliga Hildur
$32032/2009 Copper's Prima Bubblerina T 2009-03-24 2010-09-24 HD grad C Caskeys Concept At Aoibheanne  Balintyne Coppers Home N Dry
S$62478/2009  Fairhaven Jameson Juniper H 2009-09-23 2010-10-07 HD grad C Queenstone The Jee Jee Man Fairhaven Gladjeflicka
S$62474/2009 Fairhaven Justify My Love T 2009-09-23 2010-10-07 HD grad C Queenstone The Jee Jee Man Fairhaven Gladjeflicka
S$62476/2009  Fairhaven Just Bring It On H 2009-09-23 2010-10-07 HD grad C Queenstone The Jee Jee Man Fairhaven Gladjeflicka
$62481/2009 Fairhaven Journeyman H 2009-09-23 2010-10-07 HD grad C Queenstone The Jee Jee Man Fairhaven Gladjeflicka
S§57311/2009  Eel Garden's Pirate Of Sweden H 2009-08-17 2010-10-11 HD grad C Eel Garden's Limited Edition Fairhaven Girlyicious Gemma
S57640/2008 Honeygardens Never Trust A Hippy T 2008-07-29 2010-10-29 HD grad C Honeygardens Lord Calando Honeygardens Greta Garbo
S43357/2009  Happy Luuke's Christina T 2009-06-06 2010-11-02 HD grad C Applegrove Take A Look At Me Now Happy Luuke's Happy Heart
S§57870/2009  Dubliner Golden Noblesse T 2009-08-22 2010-11-15 HD grad C Dubliner Mac Mio Karmino Made Femme Fatale
$49930/2008 Remkilens Spattan T 2008-06-23 2010-11-23 HD grad C Lohmann's Nero Remkilens Bookie Tuk Tuk
S$27300/2009 Fjellstarsas Snéirta T 2009-03-04 2010-12-04 HD grad C Midtkilora's Milano li Fjellstérsas Liv

$12384/2008 Rode Baronens Licence To Thrill T 2007-12-19 2010-12-13 HD grad C Copper's Pang I Bygget Rode Baronens Glory Days
$23895/2008  Oinas Absolute Angel Of Show T 2008-02-27 2010-12-20 HD grad C Red Tails The Invisible Man Red Tails Xon Qonnie
$23892/2008 Oinas Absolute Above The Law H 2008-02-27 2010-12-20 HD grad C Red Tails The Invisible Man Red Tails Xon Qonnie
S40031/2008  Kerrylaw's Flamboyant H 2008-04-19 2010-01-21 HD grad D Dragonfire's More Than You Thought Kerrylaw's Appleblossom
S$26225/2009  Brannlidens Euro T 2009-03-20 2010-03-24 HD grad D Ballydavid Admiral Remkilens Akita

$68999/2007  Queensett's Eleven Elfs T 2007-10-24 2010-03-29 HD grad D Balintyne's Wild About Harry Queensett's Arwen
S14568/2003  Viktorgardens Arco H 2002-12-12 2010-03-30 HD grad D Eklias Hardy Viktorgardens Misha
S$25192/2009  Irish Toddy's Big Brilliantsurprise T 2009-03-05 2010-04-08 HD grad D Irish Toddy's Absolut Red Twister Cherry Bloom's Harliga Hildur
S$60392/2005  Kerrylaw's Bark At The Moon H 2005-09-08 2010-05-12 HD grad D Copper's Prince Of Thieves Teatrick Angel Eyes



S24772/2008 Remkilens Hickorie T 2008-01-19 2010-05-17 HD grad D Lohmann's Nero Remkilens Zickan
S§17251/2009  Norrlands Guidens Internos li H 2008-10-13 2010-06-01 HD grad D Imingens Lz Toy Norrlands Guidens Miss Eye Ii
S68564 /2005 Happy Luuke's Willy H 2005-11-16 2010-06-08 HD grad D Dark Auburn's Michigan Dark Auburn's lowa
S24226/2008  Rodkrokens Dirty Harry H 2008-03-17 2010-07-13 HD grad D Dragonfire's Mel Gibson Rodkrokens A Touch Of Taste
§52093/2001 Rode Baronens Kiss Me Quick T 2001-09-15 2010-07-13 HD grad D Balintyne's Wild About Harry Rode Baronens Mamas Pearl
S44686/2005  Highland Flowers Day Dreaming H 2005-06-01 2010-08-02 HD grad D Dubliner First Impression Highland Flowers Jasmin
S$64792/2008 Fyledalens Newton H 2008-10-02 2010-08-18 HD grad D Remkilens Champ Coldcoats Fizz

S$13600/2005  Yggdrasil Teak T 2004-12-15 2010-10-19 HD grad D Redholeyn Shay Yggdrasil Nova

S§57863/2009 Dubliner Gyllene Tider H 2009-08-22 2010-11-16 HD grad D Dubliner Mac Mio Karmino Made Femme Fatale
S$55490/2007  Sunset Hill's Bling Bling T 2007-07-23 2010-04-14 HD grad E Dubliner Simsala Bim Sunset Hill's Autumn-Sunset
S$62475/2009  Fairhaven Java Applet T 2009-09-23 2010-11-15 HD grad E Queenstone The Jee Jee Man Fairhaven Gladjeflicka



